Ce3oH
MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepeziHa BiACTaHb
Konkypc 20%
lony6

lony6ka

Kny6

Kungauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3gin
PoratuH
Crpuii
Xopopis

3aronoBok. JiboTr N2 10

2020
MwupHe
B 275 11] 48.32667 /] 34.27197
19.07.2020 05:38:37
CoHAYHO
75
613
752.520
123
60
63
Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
24 13 253
11 10 98
14 9 97
7 4 67
10 3 47
9 5 51

Cyaas

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni
[Jopocni

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO
51 44
20 27
19 22
13 15
9
10 12

CdopmosaHo naatpopmoto pigeons.in.ua 18.02.2026 11:34:14

Fony6iB B 20%

14:54:42
16:25:59
1383.62

1187.43

14:31:00
16:25:59
01:54:59

0
5
118

Bknanuca %

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

17.39
27.55
22.68
22.39
6.38
23.53



